Admin Block 5th  Floor DMC Campus, Baba-e-Urdu Road near 
Civil Hospital Karachi. 
Phone No. 021-38771000 Extension 5820, 5907 

6. Language of the Bid: English. 

7. Currency of the Bid: The fees quoted shall be in Pakistani Rupee. 

8. Bid Security: The amount of bid security shall be Rs. 150,000/- (Rupees 
One Hundred Fifty Thousand Only) in the form of a Call 
Deposit, Bank Draft or a Bank Guarantee issued by a 
scheduled bank of Pakistan, in favor of the Dow University of 
Health Sciences, Karachi. 

9. Bid Validity Period: 90 days 

10. Tender Purchasing date: As per NIT 

11.